
University of Miami
Miami Season Results (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

Overall record: 12-2  • Conference: 12-2  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 7-0  • Away: 5-2  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 10-2  •

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 GEORGIA TECH W 7-0 1-0 1-0 #11

* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina L 3-4 1-1 1-1 #13
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke L 3-4 1-2 1-2 #13

%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State W 6-1 2-2 2-2 #21
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 3-2 3-2 #21
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 VIRGINIA TECH W 6-1 4-2 4-2 #12
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh W 6-1 5-2 5-2 #12
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 VIRGINIA W 5-2 6-2 6-2 #6
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 7-2 7-2 #6
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson W 7-0 8-2 8-2 #7
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest W 5-2 9-2 9-2 #7
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State W 5-0 10-2 10-2 #7
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 SYRACUSE W 6-1 11-2 11-2 #7
* Apr 17, 2016 LOUISVILLE W 7-0 12-2 12-2 #7

* - Conference match
% - Region match



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

Overall record: 12-2  • Conference: 12-2  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 7-0  • Away: 5-2  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 10-2  •

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Silvia Fuentes 12-2 12-2 0-0 12-2 --- --- 1-0 9-2 1-0 1-0 1-0 0-0 W3 8-2

Sinead Lohan 13-0 13-0 0-0 13-0 1-0 12-0 --- --- --- --- 6-0 0-0 W13 10-0

Ana Madcur 10-2 10-2 0-0 10-2 --- --- --- --- 2-1 8-1 0-0 0-0 W5 8-1

Clementina Riobueno 1-3 1-3 0-0 1-3 --- --- 0-2 --- 0-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-3

Clara Tanielian 9-3 9-3 0-0 9-3 --- --- --- 2-0 6-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 W7 8-1

Stephanie Wagner 13-1 13-1 0-0 13-1 12-1 1-0 --- --- --- --- 10-1 0-0 W6 9-1

Wendy Zhang 8-5 8-5 0-0 8-5 --- 1-0 7-4 0-1 --- --- 2-3 0-0 L1 7-3

Totals 66-16 66-16 0-0 66-16 13-1 14-0 8-6 11-3 9-4 11-2 19-4 0-0

Percentage .805 .805 .000 .805 .929 1.000 .571 .786 .692 .846 .826 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Stephanie Wagner/Wendy Zhang 7-3 7-3 0-0 7-3 7-3 --- --- 4-3 0-0 W7 7-3

Sinead Lohan/Ana Madcur 2-2 2-2 0-0 2-2 --- 2-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 2-2

Silvia Fuentes/Clementina Riobueno 7-3 7-3 0-0 7-3 --- --- 7-3 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3

Sinead Lohan/Clara Tanielian 7-1 7-1 0-0 7-1 --- 7-1 --- 1-0 0-0 W3 7-1

Silvia Fuentes/Ana Madcur 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Totals 25-9 25-9 0-0 25-9 7-3 9-3 9-3 5-3 0-0

Percentage .735 .735 .000 .735 .700 .750 .750 .625 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 GEORGIA TECH W 7-0 1-0 1-0 #11

* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina L 3-4 1-1 1-1 #13
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke L 3-4 1-2 1-2 #13

%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State W 6-1 2-2 2-2 #21
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 3-2 3-2 #21
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 VIRGINIA TECH W 6-1 4-2 4-2 #12
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh W 6-1 5-2 5-2 #12
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 VIRGINIA W 5-2 6-2 6-2 #6
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 7-2 7-2 #6
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson W 7-0 8-2 8-2 #7
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest W 5-2 9-2 9-2 #7
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State W 5-0 10-2 10-2 #7
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 SYRACUSE W 6-1 11-2 11-2 #7
* Apr 17, 2016 LOUISVILLE W 7-0 12-2 12-2 #7

* - Conference match
% - Region match



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Silvia Fuentes 9-3 9-3 0-0 9-3 --- --- 9-3 0-0 0-0
Sinead Lohan 9-3 9-3 0-0 9-3 --- 9-3 --- 1-0 0-0
Ana Madcur 4-2 4-2 0-0 4-2 --- 2-2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Clementina Riobueno 7-3 7-3 0-0 7-3 --- --- 7-3 0-0 0-0
Clara Tanielian 7-1 7-1 0-0 7-1 --- 7-1 --- 1-0 0-0
Stephanie Wagner 7-3 7-3 0-0 7-3 7-3 --- --- 4-3 0-0
Wendy Zhang 7-3 7-3 0-0 7-3 7-3 --- --- 4-3 0-0
Totals 25-9 25-9 0-0 25-9 7-3 9-3 9-3 5-3 0-0
Percentage .735 .735 .000 .735 .700 .750 .750 .625 .000



University of Miami
Miami Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 GEORGIA TECH W 7-0 W W W W W W L W W

* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina L 3-4 W W L W L L L W L

* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke L 3-4 W W L L W L L u L

%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State W 6-1 W W L W W W u W W

* Mar 06, 2016 #31 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 W W W L L W W W u

* Mar 18, 2016 #32 VIRGINIA TECH W 6-1 W W L W W W u W W

* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh W 6-1 W W W W L W W L W

* Mar 25, 2016 #12 VIRGINIA W 5-2 L W W W L W W W u

* Mar 27, 2016 #53 BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W

* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson W 7-0 W W W W W W W L W

* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest W 5-2 W W L L W W W L W

* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State W 5-0 W W W W u u W W L

* Apr 15, 2016 #32 SYRACUSE W 6-1 W W L W W W u W W

* Apr 17, 2016 LOUISVILLE W 7-0 W W W W W W u W W

* - Conference match
% - Region match



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

Silvia Fuentes
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 6 Natasha Prokhnevska Won 6-0, 6-0
* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina 4 Marika Akkerman Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-3
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke 5 Ellyse Hamlin (59/-) Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-1
%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State 4 Julia Mikulski Won 6-3, 6-4
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 4 Mary Closs Lost 3-6, 6-3, 2-6
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 4 Kelly Williford Won 6-2, 6-1
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 4 Gabriela Rezende Won 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 4 Victoria Olivarez Won 6-4, 6-3
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 4 Emily Safron Won 6-0, 6-1
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson 4 Tristen Dewar Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest 4 Joanna Zalewski Lost 6-2, 4-6, 1-6
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State 4 Amanda Rebol Won 7-5, 6-0
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 4 Maria Tritou Won 6-0, 6-4
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 3 Abbie Pahz Won 6-3, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* Jan 29 #24 Georgia Tech 3 Rasheeda McAdoo/Alexis Prokopuik Won 6-3/Clementina Riobueno
* Feb 26 at #6 North Carolina 3 Ashley Dai/Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 3-6/Clementina Riobueno
* Feb 28 at #9 Duke 3 Chalena Scholl/Alyssa Smith Lost 3-6/Clementina Riobueno
%* Mar 02 at #71 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Julia Mikulski Won 6-2/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar 06 #31 Notre Dame 3 Brooke Broda/Allison Miller - 4-4, unfinished/Clementina Rio
* Mar 18 #32 Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Sansitha Nandakumar Won 6-2/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar 20 at Pittsburgh 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Amber Washington Won 7-6 (8-6)/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar 25 #12 Virginia 3 Stephanie Nauta/Erica Susi - 4-3, unfinished/Clementina Rio
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Wan-Yi Sweeting Won 6-2/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr 02 at #29 Clemson 3 Joana Eidukonyte/Daniela Ruiz Won 6-4/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr 08 at #20 Wake Forest 3 Luisa Fernandez/Andrea Retolaza Won 6-4/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr 09 at #37 NC State 3 Amanda Rebol/Claudia Wiktorin Lost 1-6/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr 15 #32 Syracuse 3 Anna Shkudun/Maria Tritou Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
* Apr 17 Louisville 3 Olivia Boesing/Ola Mally Won 6-2/Ana Madcur

* - Conference match
% - Region match



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

Sinead Lohan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan Won 6-4, 6-2
* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina 2 Whitney Kay (27/-) Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke 2 Kaitlyn McCarthy (28/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 2 Monica Robinson (56/-) Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 2 Elena Cerezo-Codina Won 6-3, 6-4
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 2 Carina Ma Won 6-1, 6-3
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 2 Julia Elbaba (16/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 2 Lexi Borr (113/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson 2 Fernanda Navarro Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest 2 Emma Davis Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-2
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State 2 Joanna Nalborska Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-4
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 2 Anna Shkudun (76/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 2 Sena Suswam Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* Jan 29 #24 Georgia Tech 2 Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer/Natasha Prokhnevska Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
* Feb 26 at #6 North Carolina 2 Jessie Aney/Kate Vialle (31/-) Won 6-3/Clara Tanielian
* Feb 28 at #9 Duke 2 Samantha Harris/Kaitlyn McCarthy - 5-4, unfinished/Clara Tanielian
%* Mar 02 at #71 Florida State 2 Ariana Rahmanparast/Lana Rush Won 7-6 (7-3)/Clara Tanielian
* Mar 06 #31 Notre Dame 2 Mary Closs/Julie Vrabel Won 6-3/Clara Tanielian
* Mar 18 #32 Virginia Tech 2 Caroline Daxhelet/Raluca Mita Won 6-3/Clara Tanielian
* Mar 20 at Pittsburgh 2 Callie Frey/Carina Ma Lost 4-6/Clara Tanielian
* Mar 25 #12 Virginia 2 Julia Elbaba/Cassie Mercer Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 2 Emily Safron/Katya Vasilyev - 5-4, unfinished/Ana Madcur
* Apr 02 at #29 Clemson 2 Tristen Dewar/A Miller-Krasilnikov Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* Apr 08 at #20 Wake Forest 2 Samantha Asch/Emma Davis Lost 4-6/Ana Madcur
* Apr 09 at #37 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Joanna Nalborska Won 7-6 (7-5)/Clara Tanielian
* Apr 15 #32 Syracuse 2 Dina Hegab/Nicole Mitchell Won 6-2/Clara Tanielian
* Apr 17 Louisville 2 Abbie Pahz/Elle Stokes Won 6-2/Clara Tanielian

* - Conference match
% - Region match



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

Ana Madcur
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 5 Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-3
* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina 6 Cassandra Vazquez Lost 2-6, 3-6
%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State 6 Daniela Schippers Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 6 Jane Fennelly Won 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 6 Katherine Butler Won 7-5, 5-7, 1-0 (10-7)
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 6 Natsumi Okamoto Won 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 5 Meghan Kelley Lost 5-7, 3-6
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 6 Jackie Urbinati Won 6-3, 6-1
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson 6 Daniela Ruiz Won 7-5, 6-2
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest 6 Luisa Fernandez Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-4
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State 6 Tayla Stenta - 0-2, unfinished
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 6 Libi Mesh Won 6-1, 6-4
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 5 Olivia Boesing Won 6-2, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* Jan 29 #24 Georgia Tech 2 Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer/Natasha Prokhnevska Won 6-1/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 25 #12 Virginia 2 Julia Elbaba/Cassie Mercer Won 6-1/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 2 Emily Safron/Katya Vasilyev - 5-4, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
* Apr 02 at #29 Clemson 2 Tristen Dewar/A Miller-Krasilnikov Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
* Apr 08 at #20 Wake Forest 2 Samantha Asch/Emma Davis Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
* Apr 15 #32 Syracuse 3 Anna Shkudun/Maria Tritou Won 6-3/Silvia Fuentes
* Apr 17 Louisville 3 Olivia Boesing/Ola Mally Won 6-2/Silvia Fuentes

* - Conference match
% - Region match



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

Clementina Riobueno
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke 3 Chalena Scholl Lost 2-6, 0-6
%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda Lost 5-7, 1-6
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 5 Amber Washington Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 6 Ola Mally Won 6-1, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* Jan 29 #24 Georgia Tech 3 Rasheeda McAdoo/Alexis Prokopuik Won 6-3/Silvia Fuentes
* Feb 26 at #6 North Carolina 3 Ashley Dai/Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 3-6/Silvia Fuentes
* Feb 28 at #9 Duke 3 Chalena Scholl/Alyssa Smith Lost 3-6/Silvia Fuentes
%* Mar 02 at #71 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Julia Mikulski Won 6-2/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar 06 #31 Notre Dame 3 Brooke Broda/Allison Miller - 4-4, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar 18 #32 Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Sansitha Nandakumar Won 6-2/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar 20 at Pittsburgh 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Amber Washington Won 7-6 (8-6)/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar 25 #12 Virginia 3 Stephanie Nauta/Erica Susi - 4-3, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 3 Asiya Dair/Wan-Yi Sweeting Won 6-2/Silvia Fuentes
* Apr 02 at #29 Clemson 3 Joana Eidukonyte/Daniela Ruiz Won 6-4/Silvia Fuentes
* Apr 08 at #20 Wake Forest 3 Luisa Fernandez/Andrea Retolaza Won 6-4/Silvia Fuentes
* Apr 09 at #37 NC State 3 Amanda Rebol/Claudia Wiktorin Lost 1-6/Silvia Fuentes

* - Conference match
% - Region match



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

Clara Tanielian
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 4 Alexis Prokopuik Won 6-2, 6-1
* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina 5 Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Lost 7-5, 5-7, 3-6
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke 6 Christina Makarova Lost 4-6, 4-6
%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State 5 Ariana Rahmanparast Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 5 Brooke Broda Lost 6-2, 5-7, 0-1 (7-10)
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 5 Raluca Mita Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-4)
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 6 Erica Susi Won 6-1, 6-3
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 5 Jennifer Ren Won 6-0, 6-0
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson 5 A Miller-Krasilnikov Won 6-3, 6-2
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest 5 Samantha Asch Won 6-1, 1-6, 6-2
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State 5 Claudia Wiktorin - 1-2, unfinished
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 5 Dina Hegab Won 7-5, 6-2
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 4 Elle Stokes Won 6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (10-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 26 at #6 North Carolina 2 Jessie Aney/Kate Vialle (31/-) Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
* Feb 28 at #9 Duke 2 Samantha Harris/Kaitlyn McCarthy - 5-4, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
%* Mar 02 at #71 Florida State 2 Ariana Rahmanparast/Lana Rush Won 7-6 (7-3)/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 06 #31 Notre Dame 2 Mary Closs/Julie Vrabel Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 18 #32 Virginia Tech 2 Caroline Daxhelet/Raluca Mita Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 20 at Pittsburgh 2 Callie Frey/Carina Ma Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
* Apr 09 at #37 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Joanna Nalborska Won 7-6 (7-5)/Sinead Lohan
* Apr 15 #32 Syracuse 2 Dina Hegab/Nicole Mitchell Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
* Apr 17 Louisville 2 Abbie Pahz/Elle Stokes Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan

* - Conference match
% - Region match



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

Stephanie Wagner
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 2 Rasheeda McAdoo (92/-) Won 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 1-0 (10-8)
* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter (2/-) Won 7-6 (10-8), 0-6, 7-5
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke 1 Beatrice Capra (26/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State 1 Yukako Noi Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason (41/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 1 Francesca Fusinato (58/-) Won 6-0, 6-2
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 1 Audrey Ann Blakely (123/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 1 Danielle Collins (4/-) Lost 6-7 (7-9), 3-6
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 1 Asiya Dair (86/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson 1 Ayan Broomfield (52/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest 1 Kimmy Guerin (44/-) Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State 1 Martina Frantova (38/-) Won 6-4, 6-7 (6-8), 1-0 (10-7)
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 1 Valeria Salazar Won 6-3, 6-2
* Apr 17, 2016 Louisville 1 Ariana Rodriguez Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* Jan 29 #24 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kendal Woodard (35/-) Lost 2-6/Wendy Zhang
* Feb 26 at #6 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (1/-) Lost 2-6/Wendy Zhang
* Feb 28 at #9 Duke 1 Beatrice Capra/Ellyse Hamlin (17/-) Lost 2-6/Wendy Zhang
%* Mar 02 at #71 Florida State 1 Daneika Borthwick/Yukako Noi - 6-6 (4-1), unfinished/Wendy Zh
* Mar 06 #31 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason/Monica Robinson (21/-) Won 6-3/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 18 #32 Virginia Tech 1 Francesca Fusinato/Kelly Williford - 5-2, unfinished/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 20 at Pittsburgh 1 Audrey Ann Blakely/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-2/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 25 #12 Virginia 1 Danielle Collins/Meghan Kelley (21/-) Won 6-2/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 1 Lexi Borr/Jackie Urbinati (64/-) Won 6-3/Wendy Zhang
* Apr 02 at #29 Clemson 1 Ayan Broomfield/Fernanda Navarro Won 6-3/Wendy Zhang
* Apr 08 at #20 Wake Forest 1 Kimmy Guerin/Anna Ulyashchenko (45/-) Won 6-4/Wendy Zhang
* Apr 09 at #37 NC State 1 Martina Frantova/Tayla Stenta Won 6-4/Wendy Zhang
* Apr 15 #32 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Valeria Salazar (29/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Wendy Zhang
* Apr 17 Louisville 1 Ariana Rodriguez/Sena Suswam - 4-4, unfinished/Wendy Zhang

* - Conference match
% - Region match



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 17, 2016)

Conference-only matches

Wendy Zhang
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* Jan 29, 2016 #24 Georgia Tech 3 Kendal Woodard Won 6-0, 6-2
* Feb 26, 2016 at #6 North Carolina 3 Jessie Aney (84/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* Feb 28, 2016 at #9 Duke 4 Samantha Harris Lost 3-6, 4-6
%* Mar 02, 2016 at #71 Florida State 2 Daneika Borthwick Won 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 06, 2016 #31 Notre Dame 3 Allison Miller Won 6-2, 6-4
* Mar 18, 2016 #32 Virginia Tech 3 Caroline Daxhelet (117/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 3-6
* Mar 20, 2016 at Pittsburgh 3 Callie Frey Won 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 25, 2016 #12 Virginia 3 Stephanie Nauta (111/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 27, 2016 #53 Boston College 3 Katya Vasilyev Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 02, 2016 at #29 Clemson 3 Joana Eidukonyte (20/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
* Apr 08, 2016 at #20 Wake Forest 3 Anna Ulyashchenko Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Apr 09, 2016 at #37 NC State 3 Bianca Moldovan Won 6-4, 6-4
* Apr 15, 2016 #32 Syracuse 3 Gabriela Knutson (98/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* Jan 29 #24 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kendal Woodard (35/-) Lost 2-6/Stephanie Wagner
* Feb 26 at #6 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (1/-) Lost 2-6/Stephanie Wagner
* Feb 28 at #9 Duke 1 Beatrice Capra/Ellyse Hamlin (17/-) Lost 2-6/Stephanie Wagner
%* Mar 02 at #71 Florida State 1 Daneika Borthwick/Yukako Noi - 6-6 (4-1), unfinished/Stephanie
* Mar 06 #31 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason/Monica Robinson (21/-) Won 6-3/Stephanie Wagner
* Mar 18 #32 Virginia Tech 1 Francesca Fusinato/Kelly Williford - 5-2, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
* Mar 20 at Pittsburgh 1 Audrey Ann Blakely/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-2/Stephanie Wagner
* Mar 25 #12 Virginia 1 Danielle Collins/Meghan Kelley (21/-) Won 6-2/Stephanie Wagner
* Mar 27 #53 Boston College 1 Lexi Borr/Jackie Urbinati (64/-) Won 6-3/Stephanie Wagner
* Apr 02 at #29 Clemson 1 Ayan Broomfield/Fernanda Navarro Won 6-3/Stephanie Wagner
* Apr 08 at #20 Wake Forest 1 Kimmy Guerin/Anna Ulyashchenko (45/-) Won 6-4/Stephanie Wagner
* Apr 09 at #37 NC State 1 Martina Frantova/Tayla Stenta Won 6-4/Stephanie Wagner
* Apr 15 #32 Syracuse 1 Gabriela Knutson/Valeria Salazar (29/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
* Apr 17 Louisville 1 Ariana Rodriguez/Sena Suswam - 4-4, unfinished/Stephanie Wag

* - Conference match
% - Region match
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